Diwali specials

Starters

Curried lentil soup (vg)
Garlic brushed naan

Diwali snack platter (vg)
Vegetable samosa, onion bhajis, sweet potato pakoras,
curry ketchup, lime and coriander mayonnaise

Mains

Chicken tikka
Fragrant rice, raita, garlic brushed

Cavuliflower and potato curry (vg)
Fragrant rice, garlic brushed naan

Diwali carrot and lentil burger (vg)
Cumin spiced carrot and lentil burger, sweet potato pakoras,
cucumber raita, mango chutney, rocket, brioche bun, garam chips

Sides

Garam chunky chips (vg)
Garam masala and sea salted seasoned chips

Loaded pakoras (vg) / Loaded bhajis (vg)
Sweet potato pakoras or bhajis, curry ketchup, lime
and coriander mayonnaise, crispy onions

(vg) vegan | (v) vegetarian

We use a wide range of ingredients in our kitchen, some of which may contain allergens.
Please let us know if you have a specific allergy or dietary requirement so we can let you know
of the most appropriate food choice.

ROYAL
MUSEUMS
GREENWICH B

7.00

8.50

15.75

13.75

16.50

5.00

6.50



