



Diwali specials

Starters

Curried lentil soup (vg) Garlic brushed naan	7.00
Diwali snack platter (vg) Vegetable samosa, onion bhajis, sweet potato pakoras, curry ketchup, lime and coriander mayonnaise	8.50
Mains	
Chicken tikka Fragrant rice, raita, garlic brushed	15.75
Cauliflower and potato curry (vg) Fragrant rice, garlic brushed naan	13.75
Diwali carrot and lentil burger (vg) Cumin spiced carrot and lentil burger, sweet potato pakoras, cucumber raita, mango chutney, rocket, brioche bun, garam chips	16.50
Sides	
Garam chunky chips (vg) Garam masala and sea salted seasoned chips	5.00
Loaded pakoras (vg) / Loaded bhajis (vg) Sweet potato pakoras or bhajis, curry ketchup, lime	6.50

(vg) vegan | (v) vegetarian

and coriander mayonnaise, crispy onions

We use a wide range of ingredients in our kitchen, some of which may contain allergens. Please let us know if you have a specific allergy or dietary requirement so we can let you know of the most appropriate food choice.